TRABAJADORA SOCIAL

EVARISTA FERNANDEZ
TREJO

GEMA LORENZO ARJONA

M. ALBINA LOPEZ
BARROSO

M. JOSE GARCIA LORENZO

CONSUELO ROMERO
ARJONA

M BELEN MACHUCA
NEBREDA

LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
CANCELAS

RAQUEL PEREZ ALEGRE

LOCALIDAD

Madrigal de la
Vera
Villanueva de la
Vera

ELM
Valdeifiigos
Tejeda del
Tietar

Garglera

Arroyomolinos
de la Vera

Pasarén de la
Vera

Collado de la
Vera

Aldeanueva de
la Vera
Garganta la Olla

Viandar de la
Vera
Losar de la Vera

Guijo de Santa
Barbara

Jarandilla de la
Vera
Jaraiz de la Vera

Jaraiz de la Vera

Torremenga

Cuacos de Yuste

Robledillo de Ia
Vera

Valverde de la
Vera
Talaveruela de
la Vera

DIRECCION

Ayuntamiento
Plaza Ayuntamiento, 1
Ayuntamiento
Plaza Aniceto Marinas
Ayuntamiento
Plaza Mayor 1
Ayuntamiento
Plaza Mayor, 1

Ayuntamiento
¢/ Cuesta, 18

Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espaia,1

Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espafia, 1

Ayuntamiento
Plaza Hernan Cortés 1

Ayuntamiento

¢/ Maestro Aparicio 1
Ayuntamiento

Plaza 10 de mayo, 1
Ayuntamiento

Av. Constitucion, 32

Ayuntamiento
¢/ del agua, 29
Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Corredores, 1

Ayuntamiento
Plaza Constitucién n? 1
Ayuntamiento
Av. De Yuste, 2
Ayuntamiento
Av. De Yuste, 2
Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espafia 1
Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espafia 1
Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espafia 1

Ayuntamiento
Av. Condes Nieva, 22

Ayuntamiento
Plaza de Espana, 1

DIAS

Lunesy jueves
Martes, miércoles y
viernes

13,00 - 15,00

Lunes

Lunes: 8,00- 13,00

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Miércoles, jueves y
viernes
Lunes y martes

Lunes

Martes, miércoles,
jueves y viernes
Lunes

Martes a viernes
Lunes a viernes
Lunes a viernes
Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

TELEFONO

927565005

639105730

927477265

927469193

927478842

927177587

927469049

927460109

609114289

927179699

927573631

927570816

927560242

927560010

617055503

617055563

927460335

927172058

927570178

927566222

927573689



